
B E C O M E  A  B B A  M E M B E R

S T E P  1 : Choose Your Practice Area(s)

Your Practice
 Bankruptcy Law
 Business & Commercial Litigation
 Business Transactions
         Corporate Law
         Mergers & Acquisitions
         Securities Law
         Venture Capital & Emerging Companies
 Cannabis Industry Group
 College & University Law
 Criminal Law
 Environmental & Energy Law
         Air Quality & Climate Change
         Energy
         Environmental Litigation
         Hazardous & Solid Waste
         Wetlands, Waterways & Water Quality
 Family Law
 Financial Services
         Banking
         Broker-Dealer
         Investment Companies & Advisers 
         Private Funds 
         Securities Enforcement & Litigation
 Health Law
         Pharmaceutical, Biotech and Medical 
              Devices
         Insurers
         Providers
         Social Action
         Academia & Research
 Immigration Law
         Asylum
         Public Service
         Family
         Business
         Removal Defense 
 Insurance & Tort Litigation
         Insurance & Reinsurance
         Personal Injury & Medical Malpractice
         Products Liability
         Professional Liability
 Intellectual Property Law
         Arts, Entertainment & Sports Law
         International Intellectual Property 
         Intellectual Property Law
         Intellectual Property Litigation
         Technology & Internet Law

 International Law
         Foreign Lawyers
         Disputes
         Transactions
         Public International Law
 Labor & Employment Law
 Life Sciences Industry Group
 Privacy, Cybersecurity & Digital Law
 Real Estate
         A�ordable Housing
         Construction Law
         Fundamentals 
         Land Use & Development
         Leasing
         Real Estate Finance
         Title & Conveyancing
 Tax
         ERISA
         Federal Tax & Business Transactions
         International Tax
         State & Local Tax
 Tax-Exempt Organizations
 Trusts & Estates
         Elder Law & Disability Planning
         Estate Planning
         Fiduciary Litigation
         Trust Administration 
 White-Collar Crime

Your Career
 Government Lawyer
 In-House
 Law Student
 New Lawyer (0–4 years)
 Senior Associate (5–10 years)
 Recently Elected Partner
         Elected Partner In ____________
 Solo & Small Firm

For the Entire Bar
 Veterans & Servicemembers Forum
 Civil Rights & Civil Liberties
 Delivery of Legal Services
 Diversity, Equity & Inclusion
 Women’s Leadership & Advancement

Have questions? Contact Tara Trask at (617) 778-1984 or ttrask@bostonbar.org
Save time by becoming a member online:  www.bostonbar.org/membership



Date of Birth (optional)

Full Name
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*Non-voting member types

Optional Public Service Donation: 
 $25    $50    $100

Total Dues: $

 Check (payable to the Boston Bar Association)
 MasterCard     VISA     AMEX      Discover

Privacy  Policy
�e BBA does not give away or sell members’ email 
addresses. Occasionally, the BBA provides or sells postal 
addresses to select organizations and vendors. For more 
information on the BBA’s privacy policy go to 
www.bostonbar.org.
 To remove yourself from this mail list, check here.

Membership dues are generally non-refundable. If a dues 
refund request is received within a week of the receipt of 
payment and no membership bene�t has been utilized, a 
refund may be possible less a processing fee of $25. 

Years Admitted to Any Bar

Membership Type
<2

Years
2–4

Years
5+

Years

S T E P  4 : Payment Information

Please return this application with payment to:
Boston Bar Association, Department 550
P.O. Box 4110
Woburn, MA 01888-4110

S T E P  2 : Personal Information
All information is required unless otherwise noted.

S T E P  3 : Choose Your Membership

B E C O M E  A  B B A  M E M B E R

Title

Company

O�ce Address

City  /  State  /  Zip

Phone

Email

Alt. Email

Law School

Law School Graduation

Earliest Bar Admission Date State of Admission

BBO Number

Race  /  Ethnicity (optional) 
Account / Card Number 

Expiration Date

Regular Member

Government Lawyer

Legal Services

170

490

490

170

145

145295

295 195

195

310

310

N/A

Law School Faculty 300 N/AN/A

N/AN/A

N/ARetired 310

JD Professional* 310 160210

In-House

Judicial Member 160

Out of State*

In-House Outside 495*

340

290

340

210

195

210

160

145

160

Western MA 
(outside 495) or Cape Cod*

Premier Member 410

410

620

310310

410

Premier Member Legal 
Services & Gov’t Attys

Business Professionals*

210

490

Law Firm Professionals*

Law Students*  95

LRS Membership add’l fee 130
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